Account
Owners ,
Mailing Address

Site Address

Parcel ID
Property Use
Exemptions
Taxing District
Total Acres
Subdivision
Site Code

Plat Book/Page

Land Description

Brevard County Property Appraiser

Titusville « Viera « Melbourne * Palm Bay
PROPERTY DETAILS

2407990
Bow Cocoa Properties LLC
200 W Main St, FL 2 Washington MO 63090

500 Friday Rd Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 1 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 10 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 2 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 3 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 4 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 5 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 6 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 7 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 8 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit 9 Cocoa FL 32926

500 Friday Rd Unit Field A Cocoa FL 32926
500 Friday Rd Unit Field B Cocoa FL 32926
500 Friday Rd Unit Field C Cocoa FL 32926
500 Friday Rd Unit Field D Cocoa FL 32926
500 Friday Rd Unit Field E Cocoa FL 32926
500 Friday Rd Unit Liftst Cocoa FL 32926
620 Friday Rd Cocoa FL 32926

24-35-26-00-502 7

3120 - Stadium (Not Enclosed)
None

1800 - Unincorp District 1
47.88

0310 - State Road 520

0000/0000

Part Of SW 1/4 As Desc IN Orb 6426 Pg 1704 & 753 Pg
1010 Exc Orb 5879 Pg 8847 Pars
501,504,510,514,5623,529,536

VALUE SUMMARY
Category 2020
Market Value $15,603,810
Agricultural Land Value $0
Assessed Value Non-School $13,815,120
Assessed Value School $15,603,810
Homestead Exemption $0
Additional Homestead $0
Other Exemptions $0
Taxable Value Non-School $13,815,120
Taxable Value School $15,603,810
SALES/TRANSFERS
Date Price Type
09/15/2020 - CT
11/28/2011 -- Qc
08/02/2011 -- CT
07/29/2011 - CT
10/18/1984 $1,000,000 WD
11/15/1963 - WD
BUILDINGS

2019
$13,481,720
$0
$12,559,200
$13,481,720
$0

$0

$0
$12,559,200
$13,481,720

Parcel
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

Phone: (321) 264-6700
https:/mww.bepao.us

2018
$11,417,460
$0

$11,417 460
$11,417,460
$0

$0

$0
$11,417,460
$11,417,460

Deed
8855/1807
6498/1082
6428/1788
6426/1704
2550/0017
0637/0637
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